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2004-05 William and Mary Men’s Basketball Roster
Numerical Roster

No. Name Pos. Cl. Ht. Wt. Hometown High School
00 Nate Loehrke C Jr. 6-10 245 Kalamazoo, MI Mattawan
1 Edwin Ofori Attah G Fr. 6-4 205 Berlin, Germany Statesville Christian [NC]
2 Adam Dutton G Jr. 6-0 185 Winchester, VA Handley
3 Adam Trumbower G So. 6-2 190 Roanoke, VA Cave Spring

10 Nick D’Antoni G Sr. 6-0 185 Myrtle Beach, SC Socastee
11 Nathan Mann G Fr. 6-2 180 Overland Park, KS St. Thomas Aquinas
12 Brian Hutt C/F So. 6-9 237 Denver, CO Wheat Ridge
13 Laimis Kisielius F Fr. 6-8 215 Vilnius, Lithuania Miller School (VA)
15 Reid Markham G Sr. 6-3 200 Louisville, KY Trinity
20 Kyle Carrabine G Fr. 6-7 190 Naperville, IL Nequa Valley
21 Hawley Smith F Jr. 6-5 215 Jacksonville, FL The Bolles School
22 Taylor Mokris G Jr. 6-6 205 Charlotte, NC Providence Day
23 Corey Cofield F So. 6-6 220 Wellesley, MA Roxbury Latin
24 * Adam Payton G Jr. 6-3 199 Burlington, NJ The Lawrenceville School
25 Chris Stratton F Fr. 6-6 190 Burke, VA Lake Braddock

Alphabetical Roster
No. Name Pos. Cl. Ht. Wt. Hometown High School
20 Kyle Carrabine G Fr. 6-7 190 Naperville, IL Nequa Valley
23 Corey Cofield F So. 6-6 220 Wellesley, MA Roxbury Latin
10 Nick D’Antoni G Sr. 6-0 185 Myrtle Beach, SC Socastee
2 Adam Dutton G Jr. 6-0 185 Winchester, VA Handley

12 Brian Hutt C/F So. 6-9 237 Denver, CO Wheat Ridge
13 Laimis Kisielius F Fr. 6-8 215 Vilnius, Lithuania Miller School (VA)
00 Nate Loehrke C Jr. 6-10 245 Kalamazoo, MI Mattawan
11 Nathan Mann G Fr. 6-2 180 Overland Park, KS St. Thomas Aquinas
15 Reid Markham G Sr. 6-3 200 Louisville, KY Trinity
22 Taylor Mokris G Jr. 6-6 205 Charlotte, NC Providence Day
1 Edwin Ofori Attah G Fr. 6-4 205 Berlin, Germany Statesville Christian [NC]

24 * Adam Payton G Jr. 6-3 199 Burlington, NJ The Lawrenceville School
21 Hawley Smith F Jr. 6-5 215 Jacksonville, FL The Bolles School
25 Chris Stratton F Fr. 6-6 190 Burke, VA Lake Braddock
3 Adam Trumbower G So. 6-2 190 Roanoke, VA Cave Spring

* Adam Payton transferred from Vanderbilt and will have two seasons of eligibility at W&M beginning with the 2005-06 season.

Head Coach
Tony Shaver (North Carolina, 1976), Second Season

Assistant Coaches
Dee Vick (Hampden-Sydney, 1994), Second Season
Chad Warner (Georgia, 1998), First Season

Director of Operations
David Willson (Hampden-Sydney, 2004), First Season

Pronunciation Guide
Kyle Carrabine CARE-uh-byne
Corey Cofield CO-field
Nick D’Antoni dan-TOE-knee
Laimis Kisielius LIE-muss   kiss-ILL-ee-us
Nate Loehrke LORE-key
Reid Markham MARK-um
Taylor Mokris MO-kriss
Edwin Ofori Attah o-FOR-ee   ah-TAH
Adam Trumbower TRUM-bow-er


